
EGLL Spring 2026 - Practice Schedule

Coach Pitch Softball (Overall)

Day of Start Stop

Week Date Time Time Field Division Manager

Monday 2-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Thursday 5-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Friday 6-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Saturday 7-Feb-2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Monday 9-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Thursday 12-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Friday 13-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Saturday 14-Feb-2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Monday 16-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Thursday 19-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Friday 20-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Saturday 21-Feb-2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Monday 23-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Thursday 26-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer
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EGLL Spring 2026 - Practice Schedule

Coach Pitch Softball (Crystal Dillon)

Day of Start Stop

Week Date Time Time Field Division Manager

Monday 2-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Friday 6-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Monday 9-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Friday 13-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Monday 16-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Friday 20-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon

Monday 23-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB Crystal Dillon
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EGLL Spring 2026 - Practice Schedule

Coach Pitch Softball (John Heer)

Day of Start Stop

Week Date Time Time Field Division Manager

Thursday 5-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Saturday 7-Feb-2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Thursday 12-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Saturday 14-Feb-2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Thursday 19-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Saturday 21-Feb-2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer

Thursday 26-Feb-2026 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Crane 2 CP SB John Heer
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